INTERNATIONAL FLIGHT SCHEDULE

April 2022

ADELTA =

CARGO

This quick reference guide includes widebody and narrowbody flights. Lanes marked in yellow indicate new route

or aircraft upgauge.

All flight schedules and equipment types are subject to change without notice.
For further flights details or to search Delta’s full schedule, please visit the Flight Status tab on delta.com.

DOW:1=Mon/2=Tues/3=Wed/4=Thurs/ 5=Fri/6="Sat/7=Sun

WIDEBODY
U.S. OUTBOUND TO EMEIA

Orig | Dest Departs Arrives Fleet Flight DOW Eff Date Exp Date
ATL AMS 15:20 05:55 A330 70 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
ATL AMS 17:35 08:15 A330 72 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
ATL AMS 20:05 10:45 A330 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
_________
ATL CDG 15:25 06:10 A330 82 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
ATL CDG 21:40 12:20 A330 84 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
~ ATL  DUB  21:15  10:00 A330 176  DAILY 1Apr2022 30Apr2022
ATL FCO 19:35 11:15 A330 66 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
ATL FRA 18:00 08:55 A330 14 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
ATL JNB 21:30 19:00 A350 200 ..3.5.7 | 1Apr2022 | 29Apr2022
ATL LHR 17:45 07:05 B767 30 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
ATL LOS 18:15 10:55 A330 54 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
- ATL  MAD  18:10  08:45 B767 108  DAILY 1Apr2022 30Apr2022
ATL MUC 17:00 08:15 B767 130 | .2.4567 | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
BOS AMS 19:00 07:50 A330 258 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
BOS CDG 18:55 07:55 A330 224 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
BOS DUB 21:10 08:15 B767 154 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
BOS LHR 19:35 07:10 B767 58 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
DTW AMS 18:30 08:00 A350 134 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
DTW AMS 21:05 10:35 A350 136 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
DTW CDG 18:40 08:15 A350 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
_________
DTW LHR 18:30 07:15 B767 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
DTW LHR 21:25 10:00 B767 18 DAILY | 30Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
JFK ACC 23:45 14:05 B767 156 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
JFK AMS 16:20 05:55 A330 46 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
JFK AMS 19:20 09:05 A330 48 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
JFK ATH 17:15 10:00 A330 202 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
JFK BCN 19:50 10:00 A330 168 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
- JFK BRU  19:30  09:10 B767 140 .2.4567 1Apr2022 30Apr2022
JFK CDG 18:30 08:00 A330 262 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
JFK CDG 21:30 11:05 A330 264 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
JFK DSS 22:55 10:55 B767 216 1.3.5.7 | 1Apr2022 | 29Apr2022
JFK DUB 21:30 09:15 A330 44 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
JFK FCO 19:30 10:25 A330 152 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
JFK FCO 17:15 08:05 A330 182 .2.4.67 | 2Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
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AMS | ATL | 08:35 | 12:15 | A330 | 71 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
AMS | ATL | 10:45 | 14:25 | A330 | 73 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
AMS | ATL | 13:00 | 16:45 | A330 | 75 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
AMS | BOS | 10:55 | 12:45 | A330 | 259 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
AMS | DTW | 10:05 | 12:25 | A350 | 135 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
AMS | DTW | 12:50 | 15:15 | A350 | 137 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
AMS | JFK | 09:55 | 12:15 | A330 | 47 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
AMS | JFK | 11:00 | 13:20 | A330 | 49 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
AMS | MSP | 10:35 | 12:35 | A330 | 161 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
AMS | SEA | 10:15 | 11:35 | A330 | 143 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
AMS | SEA | 14:30 | 15:45 | A330 | 145 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
AMS | SLC | 10:05 | 12:25 | A330 | 57 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
ATH | JFK | 12:15 | 16:25 | A330 | 203 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
- BCN  ATL  10:55  15:10 A330 195  DAILY
BCN | JFK | 12:00 | 15:00 | A330 | 169 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
- BRU  JFK  11:10  13:30
CDG | ATL | 09:10 | 12:50 | A330 | 83 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
CDG | ATL | 15:40 | 19:20 | A330 | 85 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
CDG | BOS | 10:25 | 12:20 | A330 | 225 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
CDG | DTW | 10:30 | 13:00 | A350 | 97 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
CDG | JFK | 10:25 | 12:45 | A330 | 263 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
CDG | JFK | 13:20 | 15:45 = A330 @ 265 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
CDG | MSP | 10:10 | 12:35 | A330 | 199 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
CDG | SEA | 10:20 | 12:05 | A330 | 115 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
CDG | SLC 10:10 12:35 | A330 | 221 | DAILY | 2Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
DSS | JFK 17:10 | B767 | 217 | 12.4.6. | 2Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
_________
DUB | BOS | 13:00 | 15:05 | B767 | 155 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
DUB | JFK | 11:00 | 13:30 | A330 | 45 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
FCO | ATL | 12:25 | 17:35 @ A330 | 67 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
FCO | JFK | 13:15 | 17:15 | A330 | 153 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
FCO | JFK | 09:30 | 13:25 | A330 183 | 1.3.5.7 | 3Apr2022 | 29Apr2022
FRA | ATL | 11:50 | 15:50 | A330 | 15 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
- FRA DTW  11:00  14:15 A330 87 1.3.567
FRA | JFK | 10:45 | 13:30 | A330 | 107 | 12.4.67 | 2Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
JNB | ATL | 22:55 | 08:50 & A350 | 201 | 1..4.6. | 2Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
LHR | ATL | 12:25 | 17:00 | B767 | 31 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
LHR | BOS | 09:40 | 12:20 | B767 | 59 | DAILY | 2Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
LHR | DTW | 12:55 | 16:35 | B767 | 17 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
LHR | JFK | 10:00 | 13:15 | B767 | 2 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
LHR | JFK | 16:00 | 19:15 | B767 | 4 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
- LHR  MSP  11:15  14:20 B767 11  DAILY
LIS JFK | 10:00 | 12:55 | B767 | 273 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
ATL | 22:40 | 06:20 | A330 | 55 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
_______
MAD | JFK | 10:45 | 13:00 @ B767 A 127 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
MUC | ATL | 10:15 | 14:45 | B767 | 131 | 1.3.567 | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
MXP | JFK | 10:00 | 13:05 | A330 | 173 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
- NCE  JFK  12:00  15:05 B767 29  1.3.567
TLV | JFK | 23:55 | 04:50 | A330 | 235 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022

APAC OUTBOUND



Orig Dest Departs Arrives Fleet Flight | DOW Eff Date Exp Date
ICN ATL 18:40 19:20 A350 26 1.3.5.. @ 1Apr2022 @ 29Apr2022
ICN DTW 10:45 10:50 A350 158 1.3.56. | 2Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
ICN DTW 14:35 14:30 A350 284 3.7 3Apr2022 | 27Apr2022
ICN MSP 19:40 17:35 A330 170 1..4.6. | 2Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
ICN PVG 04:55 06:00 A350 283 1...5.. 1Apr2022 @ 29Apr2022
ICN PVG 05:00 06:10 A330 287 2.4... 5Apr2022 | 28Apr2022
ICN SEA 19:20 13:50 A330 196 2.45.7 @ 1Apr2022 @ 28Apr2022
ICN SEA 14:50 09:10 A330 288 ...4.6. 2Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
NGO DTW 11:10 10:15 A350 94 @ ... 7 3Apr2022 | 24Apr2022
PVG ICN 09:50 12:50 A330 288 ...4.6 2Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
PVG ICN 10:05 13:05 A350 284 3.7 3Apr2022 | 27Apr2022
SYD LAX 09:35 08:15 A350 40 DAILY 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
TYO ATL 16:30 16:00 A350 296 | .2.4567  1Apr2022 @ 30Apr2022
TYO DTW 15:25 14:20 A350 276 1.3.5.. | 4Apr2022 | 29Apr2022
TYO HNL 21:55 10:40 B767 180 | 1.3.567 | 2Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
TYO LAX 15:40 10:05 A330 8 DAILY | 2Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
TYO MSP 16:20 13:25 A330 120 | 1.3.567 | 2Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
TYO PDX 18:25 11:35 A330 68 1.3.567 | 2Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
TYO SEA 16:45 10:05 A330 166 | 1.3.567 | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
Orig Dest Departs Arrives Fleet Flight | DOW Eff Date Exp Date
BOG ATL 09:00 15:12 B767 980 DAILY 1Apr2022 @ 30Apr2022
EZE ATL 22:30 08:00 B767 110 | 12.456. | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
GRU ATL 22:50 07:44 A330 104 DAILY 1Apr2022 @ 30Apr2022
GRU JFK 21:15 06:12 B767 472 12.4.67 | 2Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
LIM ATL 09:00 16:50 B767 150 DAILY 1Apr2022 @ 30Apr2022
MBJ ATL 13:39 17:36 A330 1928 DAILY 1Apr2022 | 10Apr2022
SCL ATL 20:45 08:10 A330 146 DAILY 1Apr2022 @ 30Apr2022
SJiu ATL 14:31 18:33 A330 634 DAILY 1Apr2022 | 10Apr2022
LATAM
Orig Dest Departs Arrives Fleet Flight | DOW Eff Date Exp Date
ANU ATL 15:17 20:06 B737 1867 @ ..... 6. 2Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
ATL ANU 09:45 13:53 B737 1977 | ..... 6. 2Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
ATL AUA 10:20 14:18 B737 582 DAILY 1Apr2022 @ 30Apr2022
ATL BDA 09:45 13:35 A319 584 12.4.6. | 2Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
ATL BON 09:45 14:33 B737 1813 | 123.56. 1Apr2022 @ 30Apr2022
ATL BZE 09:45 10:54 B737 1983 DAILY 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
ATL CUN 09:45 11:25 B757 586 DAILY 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
ATL CUN 11:05 15:34 B757 592 DAILY 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
ATL CUN 11:23 20:06 B757 598 DAILY 1Apr2022 @ 30Apr2022
ATL CUN 16:33 18:15 B757 610 DAILY 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
ATL CUN 18:43 20:14 B757 1939 DAILY 1Apr2022 @ 10Apr2022
ATL CUN 08:35 10:21 B757 1964 DAILY 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
ATL CUN 07:15 08:55 B737 2014 @ ..... 6. 2Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
ATL CUN 14:05 15:41 A321 600 DAILY | 11Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
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617
253
621
644
1955
625
1907
1891
1753
1994
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DAILY
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JFK
JFK
JFK
JFK
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JFK
JFK
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JFK
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JFK
JFK
JFK
KIN
LAX
LAX
LAX
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LIR
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LIR
MBJ
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MBJ
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MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
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MEX
MSP
MSP
MSP
MSP
MSP
MSP
MSP
MSP
MSP

SAL
SDQ
SDQ
SDQ
SiD
SJU
SJuU
SJuU
STI
STI
STI
STT
SXM
ATL
CUN
CUN
GUA
MEX
PTY
PVR
SAL
SID
SiD
SJO
ATL
ATL
MSP
ATL
ATL
ATL
BOS
DTW
JFK
MSP
PTY
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
DTW
JFK
LAX
MSP
SLC
BZE
CUN
CUN
CUN
CUN
CUN
LIR
MBJ
MEX
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13:
08:
19:
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08:
13:
18:
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13:
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09:
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10:
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08:
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13:
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13:
08:
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13:
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09:
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B737
A321
A321
B737
A321
A321
B737
B737
A319

1985
1908
1917
1943
1874
639
806
1859
1845
1855
1975
1547
1887
1841
623
638
1897
631
1846
1865
1967
1875
1884
1974
1820
1989
1812
1800
1987
1928
1889
1814
1957
1893
2009
576
587
593
S
645
624
630
605
642
1840
648
1881
1960
2012
1931
1926
1915
611
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DAILY
DAILY
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MSP
MSP
MSP
MSP
MSP
MTY
NAS
NAS
NAS
PLS
PLS
PTY
PTY
PTY
PTY
PTY
PTY
PUJ]
PUJ
PUJ
PUJ
PUJ
PUJ
PUJ
PVR
PVR
PVR
PVR
PVR
PVR
PVR
PVR
RTB
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAP
SDQ
SDQ
SDQ
SDQ
SEA
SEA
SEA
S1D
SiD
S1D
S1D
S1D
SiD
S1D
SiD
S1D
SJO
SJO
SJuU

PUJ
PVR
PVR
SID
SJuU
ATL
ATL
ATL
JFK
ATL
JFK
ATL
ATL
JFK
LAX
LAX
MCO
ATL
ATL
ATL
BOS
DTW
JFK
MSP
ATL
ATL
DTW
LAX
MSP
MSP
SEA
SLC
ATL
ATL
JFK
LAX
ATL
ATL
JFK
JFK
JFK
CUN
PVR
SiD
ATL
ATL
DTW
JFK
LAX
LAX
MSP
SEA
SLC
ATL
LAX
ATL

07:35
09:10
07:35
10:05
08:00
13:16
13:30
16:00
13:45
14:15
16:40
14:09
08:00
14:25
08:05
08:05
14:15
16:30
14:33
13:01
13:05
14:26
13:39
15:00
13:10
14:30
13:05
15:30
14:09
12:25
15:22
16:10
13:45
13:05
14:50
07:21
12:27
14:35
13:29
18:48

07:30
08:00
09:45
13:55
12:34
12:08
13:45
14:40
11:46
13:49
15:22
15:02
13:08
08:00
17:20

13:30
13:59
12:15
13:39
14:11
17:48
15:52
18:27
16:53
17:32
20:33
19:35
13:15
20:35
13:25
13:25
18:33
20:39
18:46
17:03
20:05
19:30
17:54
19:47
18:49
20:06
19:27
17:52
19:18
17:38
19:33
19:50
18:59
18:47
22:28
12:36
17:45
18:16
17:26
22:40
11:29
15:18
15:12
15:12
21:07
19:21
19:30
22:03
17:58
14:28
19:50
19:58
19:08
19:20
13:25
21:22
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1862
1935
1924
1657
1866
1965
1976
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1872
1806
1810
1904
1754
1847
1847
2010
1836
1919
1755
1971
1844
1833
1835
1816
2033
1902
1821
1817
1860
1922
1838
1807
1978
1984
1966
1842
1803
1829
1863
1942
594
1921
1914
1828
1848
1999
1892
1824
1876
1819
1837
1871
1823
1972
1431

12345.7
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DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
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1Apr2022
1Apr2022
1Apr2022
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1Apr2022
1Apr2022
2Apr2022
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30Apr2022
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9Apr2022
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29Apr2022
30Apr2022
30Apr2022
30Apr2022
30Apr2022
30Apr2022
30Apr2022
30Apr2022
29Apr2022
24Apr2022
24Apr2022
30Apr2022
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29Apr2022
10Apr2022
30Apr2022
30Apr2022
30Apr2022
9Apr2022
9Apr2022
30Apr2022
29Apr2022
S9Apr2022
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30Apr2022
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30Apr2022
30Apr2022
30Apr2022
30Apr2022
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30Apr2022
30Apr2022
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30Apr2022
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30Apr2022
30Apr2022
30Apr2022
30Apr2022
30Apr2022
30Apr2022



SJuU ATL 07:15 11:09 B757 | 1763 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
SJuU ATL 14:20 18:22 B757 634 DAILY | 11Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
SJuU JFK 13:10 17:28 B737 639 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
SJuU JFK 18:20 22:36 B737 806 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
SJU JFK 07:30 11:33 B737 | 1854 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
SJuU MSP 15:25 20:33 B737 | 1657 2.4.6. | 2Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
SKB ATL 15:18 19:58 A319 | 1991 | ..... 6. 2Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
SLC CUN 09:38 15:25 A321 649 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
SLC CUN 08:48 14:15 B737 | 2008 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 10Apr2022
SLC MEX 09:30 14:35 B757 628 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
SLC PVR 11:26 16:00 A320 | 1948 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
SLC S1D 11:32 14:52 B737 1757 @ DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 10Apr2022
SLC S1D 11:05 14:23 B737 | 1885 | DAILY | 11Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
STI JFK 18:07 21:59 B737 = 1818 @ DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
STI JFK 13:23 17:24 B737 | 1822 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
STI JFK 06:00 10:00 B737 = 1993 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
STT ATL 14:40 18:49 B757 | 1424 | 1.3.567 | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
STT ATL 13:35 17:46 B757 @ 1850 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
STT BOS 12:56 19:18 B757 | 1728 2.4.6 2Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
STT JFK 14:38 21:07 B757 635 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
STX ATL 14:35 18:45 B737 | 1539 2.4.6 2Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
SXM ATL 15:05 19:45 B757 @ 1873 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
SXM JFK 14:10 19:06 B757 | 1886 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
uIo ATL 23:25 05:40 B757 632 DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
UVF ATL 15:40 21:05 B737 | 1785 | DAILY | 1Apr2022 | 30Apr2022
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